C City
Antigo
Appleton
Athens
Bonduel
Clintonville
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Greenleaf
Luxemburg
Manawa
Marshfield
Merrill
Merrill
Mosinee
Shawano
Shawano
Stevens Point
Suring
Wausau
Wausau
WI Rapids

Church/Company

Peace Lutheran School
Celebration Lutheran Scho
Trinity Lutheran School

St. Paul Lutheran School
St. Martin Lutheran School
NEW Lutheran High School
NEW Lutheran High School
Trinity Lutheran School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Zion Wayside

St Paul Lutheran School
St. Paul Lutheran School
Immanuel Lutheran School
St. John Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School

WI Valley Luthran H.S.

St. James Lutheran School
Wolf River Lutheran H.S.
St. Paul Lutheran School
St John Lutheran School
Trinity Lutheran School

St John Lutheran School
Immanuel Lutheran School

Thursday, September 14, 2017

First
David
Jerry
Dean
Gerald
Mark
Chris
James
Ronald
John
Doug
Daniel
Brian D.
Karen
Kathy
Kathryn
Jamie
Susan
Caroline
James
Nicholas
Bill
Mary Jo
Brian

Last

Reineke
Jiter
Frick
Schmidt
Moran
Nelson
McClellan
Schroeder
Schultz
Jacoby
Olson
Elmhorst
Bahn
Hahn
Yahr
Wehrs
Longmire
Bedroske
Wegner
Buchholz
Zuelsdorff
Prahl
Betts

Day Schools w/Principal

C Street 1

300 Lincoln St

3100 E. Evergreen Dr
PO Box 100

240 E Green Bay St
100 South Clinton Ave
1311 S. Robinson Ave
1311 S. Robinson Ave
120 S. Henry St

1731 St. Agnes Dr
8374 County Rd W
N4118 County Rd AB
750 Depot St

604 S. Chestnut Ave
1104 E. 3rd St

611 W. Main St

601 Maple Ridge Rd
324 S. Andrews
N7467 River Bend Rd
1919 Wyatt Ave

8905 St. Johns Rd
501 Stewart Ave
E10723 County Rd Z
111 Eleventh St N.

C State

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

CZip
54409
54913
54411
54107
54929
54311
54311
54302
54304
54126
54217
54949
54449
54452
54452
54455
54166
54166
54481
54174
54401
54403
54494

Bus Phone

715-623-2209
920-734-7779
715-257-7559
715-758-8532
715-823-6538
920-469-6810
920-469-6810
920-655-4673
920-965-2244
920-864-2468
920-845-2095
920-596-2815
715-384-5121
715-536-7264
715-536-7501
715-693-2693
715-524-4213
715-745-2400
715-344-5660
920-842-4443
715-848-0166
715-845-7031
715-423-0272

Email

d.reineke@peaceantigo.org
jerry.jiter@celebrationlutheran.net
principal@trinityathens.com
g.schmidt@stpaulbonduel.com
mmoran@stmic.org
nelsonc@newlhs.com
mcclellanj@newlhs.com
enesters@new.rr.com
johnschultz@pilgrimluth.org
waysidezion@yahoo.com
pastorolson@stpaullux.org
belmhorst@wolfnet.net
karen_bahn@yahoo.com
khahn@stjohnmerrill.org
kathy.yahr@tlsmerrill.com
jwehrs@wvlhs.org
susanlongmire@stjamesshawano.or
c.bedroske@wrlhs.org
jwegner@stpauleqiups.com
pastorbuchholz@gmail.com
zuelsdorfb@trinitynet.org
admin@mailstjohn.com
bbetts@immanuelrapids.com
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